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Размерная таблица женского платья 
 

Размер Обхват груди, 
см 

Длина рукава, 
см 

Длина изделия по 
спинке, см 

 
50 

 
100 

 
26,7 

 
106,7 

 
52 

 
104 

 
27 

 
107,5 

 
54 

 
108 

 
27,3 

 
108,5 

 
56 

 
112 

 
27,6 

 
109,5 

 
58 

 
116 

 
27,9 

 
110,5 
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